Building Applications Determined from 1 May 2023 to 31 May 2023

Applic. No.

Builder/Contractor

Property Address

Description of Work

City of Q

Karratha

Type

Estimated Cost

160005

180564

201544

220358

221065

230106

230113

230168

230252

Owner Builder

Owner Builder

Rogers Building and Concreting

Owner Builder

Owner Builder

Owner Builder

Corps Group

37 Sholl Street ROEBOURNE
WA 6718

17 Leonard Way NICKOL WA

6714

LOT 2586 Augustus Drive
KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE WA 6714

29 Dugald Way BULGARRA
WA 6714

27 Nyamina Road BAYNTON
WA 6714

4 Stuart Crescent DAMPIER
WA 6713

52 Searipple Road
BULGARRA WA 6714

7 Pingandy Crescent
DAMPIER WA 6713

Lot 9006 Steel Avenue GAP
RIDGE WA 6714

Sea Container x 2

Solar Panels

Office, Storage, Crib Room
& Ancillary Structures

Carport & Patio

Fence

Dwelling - Additions &

Carport

Patio

Shed

Retaining Wall

BP

BACU

OPU

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

$12,000.00

$12,000.00

$90,000.00

$40,000.00

$18,000.00

$400,000.00

$15,000.00

$18,000.00

$232,000.00



230313

230315

230316

230323

230325

230330

230331

230337

230344

230349

230351

Owner Builder

Pilbara Pools & Outdoor

Owner Builder

South Coast Building Co (WA ) Pty Ltd

Owner Builder

Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd

Leethall Constructions Pty Ltd

Owner Builder

Emirge PTY LTD

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Menzies Contracting

102211

12797

14491

101225

1 Warburton Crescent
DAMPIER WA 6713

7 Patterson Crescent
DAMPIER WA 6713

7 Patterson Crescent
DAMPIER WA 6713

1 Pioneer Road BAYNTON
WA 6714

7 Newman Court NICKOL
WA 6714

28 Vitenbergs Drive POINT
SAMSON WA 6720

16 Prymn Court PEGS CREEK
WA 6714

11 Pinderi Crescent
DAMPIER WA 6713

27 Rothschild Loop
BAYNTON WA 6714

6 Boyd Close NICKOL WA
6714

18 Prinsep Crescent
DAMPIER WA 6713

Patio

Swimming Pool

Fence

Dwelling

Shade Sail

Shade Sail

Shed

Patio

Dwelling

Fence

Fence

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

$19,000.00

$46,395.00

$3,500.00

$850,000.00

$3,000.00

$18,563.00

$52,500.00

$120,000.00

$450,000.00

$17,000.00

$20,000.00



230352

230353

230354

230357

230359

230360

230361

230366

230368

230369

230375

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

Timik Developments Pty Ltd

Pilbara Pools & Outdoor

Owner Builder

Lite Force Pty Ltd

Coastal Electrical & Data

Pilbara Pools & Outdoor

Owner Builder

DML Contracting Pty Ltd

101957

101957

101957

12294

BC103570

7 Rosewood Place
WICKHAM WA 6720

6 Jasmine Grove WICKHAM
WA 6720

40 Oleander Place
WICKHAM WA 6720

113 Marniyarra Loop
BAYNTON WA 6714

42 Mujira Ramble BAYNTON
WA 6714

42 Mujira Ramble BAYNTON
WA 6714

17 Wallaby Street BAYNTON
WA 6714

37 Wellard Way BULGARRA
WA 6714

6 Boyd Close NICKOL WA
6714

6 Boyd Close NICKOL WA
6714

35 Elliott Way BULGARRA
WA 6714

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Shade Screen

Swimming Pool

Fence

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Swimming Pool

Fence

Dwelling Re-roof

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

$343,707.00

$418,064.00

$307,018.00

$9,043.00

$41,495.00

$3,500.00

$15,000.00

$100,000.00

$37,900.00

$3,500.00

$77,957.00



230376

230379

230381

230382

230383

230384

230391

230394

230395

230396

230399

Poolmart Karratha

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Lite Force Pty Ltd Electrical &

Airconditioning

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Owner Builder

Robert John Delarie

Leethall Constructions Pty Ltd

James Corea - 6 Star Group

12124

14491

72 Madigan Road GAP
RIDGE WA 6714

3 Allen Court MILLARS WELL
WA 6714

16 Sharpe Avenue
KARRATHA WA 6714

6 Comrie Court BAYNTON
WA 6714

4 Hearde Place NICKOL WA
6714

43 Koolinda Parade
BAYNTON WA 6714

LOT 4202 Searipple Road
BULGARRA WA 6714

10 Hancock Way BULGARRA
WA 6714

7 Turner Way BULGARRA
WA 6714

29 Harding Way BULGARRA
WA 6714

13C Kallama Parade
MILLARS WELL WA 6714

Transient Workforce
Accomodation, Laundry
Buildings x 11

Swimming Pool & Fence

Shop

Fence

Fence

Solar Panels

Fence

Shed

Dwelling - Alterations

Shed

Solar Panels

OocCp

BP

ocCpP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

$40,000.00

$14,245.00

$16,252.00

$13,000.00

$19,828.00

$18,970.00

$2,500.00

$50,000.00

$10,000.00



230400

230401

230402

230403

230404

230406

230407

230410

230411

230413

230432

Karratha Contracting Pty Ltd

Lite Force Pty Ltd Electrical &
Airconditioning

Lite Force Pty Ltd Electrical &

Airconditioning

Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Timik Developments Pty Ltd

Emirge PTY LTD

Karratha Contracting Pty Ltd

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Bennco Group

Lite Force Pty Ltd

101328

12797

12294

101225

101328

7 Patterson Crescent
DAMPIER WA 6713

LOT 70 Lambert Road
KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE WA 6714

7 Parton Close NICKOL WA
6714

1 Thistle Loop NICKOL WA
6714

11 Leslie Loop BAYNTON WA
6714

Lot 202 Exploration Drive
GAP RIDGE WA 6714

Lot 106 Exploration Drive
GAP RIDGE WA 6714

34 Clarkson Way BULGARRA
WA 6714

Lot 2579 Augustus Drive
KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE WA 6714

102743 2 Fitzroy Crescent DAMPIER

WA 6713

LOT 70 Lambert Road
KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE WA 6714

Dwelling - Alterations,
Studio & Shed

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Shed & Carport

Fence

Workshop & Office Fitout

Workshop, Warehouse &

Office

Patio

Fence

Shade Sail

Solar Panels

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

$452,000.00

$15,000.00

$18,000.00

$69,932.00

$18,920.00

$550,000.00

$8,898,420.00

$36,250.00

$17,500.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00



230438

230474

230478

230480

230481

230484

230487

230492

230493

230494

230495

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Owner Builder

Prime Build Pty Ltd

Poolmart Karratha

Poolmart Karratha

Simon Atkinson

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Simon Atkinson

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Simon Atkinson

100602

31 Campbell Crescent
BAYNTON WA 6714

21 Campbell Crescent
BAYNTON WA 6714

752 Mulga Way WICKHAM
WA 6720

3 Geyer Court MILLARS
WELL WA 6714

12 Bardurra Street
BAYNTON WA 6714

23 Koolinda Parade
BAYNTON WA 6714

1 Fishwick Court MILLARS
WELL WA 6714

4 Nelson Court PEGS CREEK
WA 6714

39 Koolinda Parade
BAYNTON WA 6714

32 Truslove Way PEGS
CREEK WA 6714

32 Koolinda Parade
BAYNTON WA 6714

Fence

Shed

Shop

Swimming Pool & Fence

Swimming Pool & Fence

Solar Panels

Fence

Fence

Solar Panels

Fence

Solar Panels

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

$14,938.00

$6,000.00

$32,239.00

$47,000.00

$50,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,956.00

$12,485.00

$10,000.00

$15,674.00

$10,000.00



230496

230497

230498

230499

230500

230501

230502

230503

230504

230505

230506

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

5 Gecko Circle NICKOL WA
6714

12 Calliance Way BAYNTON
WA 6714

7 Gecko Circle NICKOL WA
6714

9 Kybra Way BAYNTON WA
6714

2 Cox Close BAYNTON WA
6714

95 Gawthorne Drive
MILLARS WELL WA 6714

23 Kallama Parade MILLARS
WELL WA 6714

7 Irwin Crescent DAMPIER
WA 6713

45 Koolinda Parade
BAYNTON WA 6714

12 Rhonda Road BAYNTON
WA 6714

16 Gecko Circle NICKOL WA
6714

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00



230507

230508

230509

230510

230512

230517

230518

230520

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Simon Atkinson

Pilbara Pools and Outdoor

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd 101957
GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd 101957
GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd 101957

8 Gecko Circle NICKOL WA
6714

10 Caalliance Way BAYNTON
WA 6714

10 Rhonda Road BAYNTON
WA 6714

42 Koolinda Parade
BAYNTON WA 6714

12 Williams Court PEGS
CREEK WA 6714

2 Ramirez Court WICKHAM
WA 6720

19 Ramirez Court WICKHAM
WA 6720

16 Poinciana Place
WICKHAM WA 6720

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Swimming Pool

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

Dwelling - Alterations

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$43,895.00

$384,434.00

$349,439.00

$342,256.00



